•    Screw or bayonet lock
•    Transmission characteristics up to 10 Gbits/s CAT 6A
•    Gold-plated crimp contacts
•    Operating temperature -55°C to +85°C
•    EMC shielding
•    IP67 according to DIN EN 60529
•    Cable range from 5.0 - 8.5 mm
•    Complies with EN 61076-2-101 / EN 61076-2-109

GIMOTA M12: Modern network connectors for trams, buses and trains | Page 2
M12 - Coding A
Article number Type Coding Number
Pole
Contact type Cable
Ø mm
Wire cross-section
GTM12-A-4-MP Cable connector male M12 A 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-4-MP-100 Cable connector male M12, 100° A 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-5-MP Cable connector male M12 A 5 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-5-MP-100 Cable connector male M12, 100° A 5 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-8-MP Cable connector male M12 A 8 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.20 (AWG 24) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-A-8-MP-100 Cable connector male M12, 100° A 8 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.20 (AWG 24) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-A-4-FS Cable connector female M12 A 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-4-FS-100 Cable connector female M12, 100° A 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-5-FS Cable connector female M12 A 5 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
GTM12-A-5-FS-100 Cable connector female M12, 100° A 5 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.34 (AWG 22) - 0.75 (AWG 18)
M12 - Coding D
Article number Type Coding Number
Pole
Contact type Cable
Ø mm
Wire cross-section
GTM12-D-4-MP Cable connector male M12 D 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-MP-100 Cable connector male M12, 100° D 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-FS Cable connector female M12 D 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-FS-100 Cable connector female M12, 100° D 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-FS-BR Wall mount receptacle M12 D 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-FS-PCB PCB M12 D 4 Socket contact
GTM12-D-4-FS-90-PCB PCB M12, 90° D 4 Socket contact
Cable connector male Cable connector female
PCB
RoHS IP67
DIN EN 60529
Easy
Assembly
EMC
Shielding
REACH
PCB
Cable connector male
Cable connector male Cable connector female Wall mount receptacle
GIMOTA M12: Modern network connectors for trams, buses and trains | Page 3
For more information, visit our website:
M12 - Coding X
Article number Type Coding Number
Pole
Contact type Cable
Ø mm
Wire cross-section
GTM12-X-8-MP Cable connector male M12 X 8 Pin contact 6.0 - 8.5 0.14 (AWG 26) - 0.2 (AWG 24)
B12 - Coding D
Article number Type Coding Number
Pole
Contact type Cable
Ø mm
Wire cross-section
GTB12-D-4-MP Cable connector male B12, bayonet D 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTB12-D-4-MP-100 Cable connector male B12, bayonet,
100°
D 4 Pin contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTB12-D-4-FS-BR Wall mount receptacle B12, bayonet D 4 Socket contact 5.0 - 8.5 0.50 (AWG 20) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTB12-D-4-FS-PCB PCB B12, D 4 Socket contact
GTB12-D-4-FS-90-
PCB
PCB B12, 90° D 4 Socket contact
GTB12 connectors are M12 connectors with bayonet quick locking according to the standards DIN EN 61076-2-011. Compared to screw connections,